

PACHET PRODUSE DIVERSE

I.D.: 42689200

Data publicarii	08.05.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 815,60 RON - 815,60 RON

Descriere: DIBLURI/HOL.15X0.59=8.85 AMORSA 1/10 2X7.99=15.98 LAME CATTER 1X2.10=2.10 BURGHIU 6 2X1.51=3.02 BURGHIU 3.5 2X1.26=2.52 SILICON 1X15.55=15.55 BUTELIE 2X5.05=10.10 PERIE SARMA 1X6.30=6.30 PIGMENT 2X12.20=24.40 DISC 3X7.99=23.97 ELECTROZI SUDURA 1X50.20=50.20 COMUTATOR 1X7.99=7.99 STECHER 1X5.47=5.47 BANDA IZOLATOARE 1X2.10=2.10 BURGHIU 2X4.20=8.40 SPREI 1X7.57=7.57 AUTOFILETANTE 100X0.22=22.00 DISC 1X9.66=9.66 POLIADEZ 1X2.10=2.10 GALERIE METAL 1X24.38=24.38 INTRERUPATOR 2X3.79=7.58 PIESA CURATARE 1X5.05=5.05 ROLA TRAFALLET 3X10.50=31.50 DILUANT KOBER 4X7.99=31.96 RACORD WC 1X13.03=13.03 SURUBURI 1X24.30=24.30 BEC LED 6X10.50=63.00 SARMA 1X9.67=9.67 VOPSEA IDEEA 1X42.44=42.44 PENSULA 1X10.93=10.93 ROLA 7X2.10=14.70 ROLA 1X11.35=11.35 AUTOFILETANTE 50X0.08=4.00 SIR CLEME 1X5.47=5.47 VOPSEA 1X52.10=52.10 VOPSEA PITURA 10X8.40=84.00 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 5X5.46=27.30 PAT CABLU 1X2.95=2.95 CAPAC DOZA 1X0.64=0.64 CAPAC DOZA 1X0.84=0.84 VOPSEA IDEEA 1X13.02=13.02 PENSULA 6X5.46=32.76 FOLIE 2X2.10=4.20 BIDINEA 1X7.99=7.99 TEAVA 1X1.68=1.68 REDUCTIE 1X1.26=1.26 BANDA HARTIE 7X5.46=38.22 CUPLA 1X4.20=4.20 CIMENT 40 KG 1X16.80=16.80
